
    Ride list
Exported on: 08/05/2024   Exported type: All future rides

St Albans - Group B
The following applies to each ride unless otherwise stated within the individual ride information:
Meet time: 10:00 am Depart time: 10:45 am Contact name: David Gardner Contact email: davidgardner66@gmail.com

Ride Date Group Meet Meet Time Departure Time Elevenses Lunch Tea Principal
Leader

Tue 14/05/2024 Group B Brewhouse,
Wheathampstead 10:00 10:45 tba Six Templars,

Hertford
Loafing,
Wheathampstead Andy Phillips

Tue 21/05/2024 Group B St Albans 10:00 10:45 tba The White
Horse, Welwyn tba Alan Punter

Tue 28/05/2024 Group B St Albans 10:00 10:45 tba tba tba tba

Tue 04/06/2024 Group B Rothamsted 10:00 10:45 tba tba tba tba

Tue 11/06/2024 Group B St Albans 10:00 10:45 tba tba tba David Gardner

Tue 18/06/2024 Group B St Albans 10:00 10:45 tba tba tba Mike Griffiths

Tue 25/06/2024 Group B Rothamsted 10:00 10:45 tba tba tba tba

Tue 02/07/2024 Group B St Albans 10:00 10:45 tba tba tba tba

Tue 09/07/2024 Group B St Albans 10:00 10:45 tba tba tba tba

Tue 16/07/2024 Group B Rothamsted 10:00 10:45 tba tba tba tba

Tue 23/07/2024 Group B St Albans 10:00 10:45 tba tba tba tba

Tue 30/07/2024 Group B St Albans 10:00 10:45 tba tba tba tba

Tue 06/08/2024 Group B Rothamsted 10:00 10:45 tba tba tba tba

Tue 13/08/2024 Group B St Albans 10:00 10:45 tba tba tba tba

Tue 20/08/2024 Group B St Albans 10:00 10:45 tba tba tba tba



Ride Date Group Meet Meet Time Departure Time Elevenses Lunch Tea Principal
Leader

Tue 27/08/2024 Group B Rothamsted 10:00 10:45 tba tba tba tba




